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preț avans 90% Preț avans 60% Preț avans 15%

3.96 m²

10.30 m²

13.10 m²

18.60 m²

5.93 m²

4.61 m²

terasă

bucătărie

dormitor

living

living

baie

74
51
28

ETAJ #

11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
P

+ terasă

3
2 camere
Suprafață utilă

Disponibilitate

56.43 m²

TIP 7 B T07B

67 700 € 70 500 € 73 400 € 


